Compton CCD Little Theater - Addenda 3

Compton CCD COMPTON COMMUNTIY COLLEGE DISTRICT Sec. 4
LITTLE THEATER
PROJECT SCHEDULE

1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter |
ID__ |Task Name Duration Start Finish Jan Feb | Mar | Apr | May | Jun Ju__ [ Aug Sep Oct
1 |Bid Opening 1day  Wed3/9/16  Wed 3/9/16 h | |
2 |Post Bid Interviews 1 day Thu 3/10/16  Thu 3/10/16 i
3  |Board Recommendation 1day  Thu3/10/16 Thu 3/10/16 |
4  |Board Approval 1 day Tue 3/22/16 Tue 3/22/16 il ‘ |
5 |Execute Contract 10days Wed 3/23/16 Tue 4/5/16 hl ‘
8 |Contractor Mobilize 5days  Wed4/6/16  Tue 4/12/16 '—?1 ‘
7 |Submittals 15 days Wed 4/6/16 Tue 4/26/16 [ % |
8  |Demolition Interior 9 days Wed 4/6/16  Mon 4/18/16 -)ﬂl
§  Environmental Contractor Gdays Tue4/19/116  Tue 4/26/16 ?
10  |District Review 3 days Tue 4/18/16 Thu 4/21/16 4
11 |Demolition Exterior 15days Wed 4/13/16 Tue 5/3/16 ﬁ
12 |Rough MEPs 25days Wed 4/27/16  Tue 5/31/16 %
13 |HVAC Manufacturing 85days Wed 4/27/16  Tue 8/23/16 W

14 |HVAC Delivery 5days Wed 8/24/16  Tue 8/30/16 ; } ﬁ]l
15 |HVAC Equip. Install 5days Wed 8/31/16 Tue 9/6/16 | ﬁ_
16 |New Addition Censtruction 75 days Wed 5/4/16  Tue 8/16/16 o |
17 Interior Finishes 65days  Wed 6/1/16  Tue 8/30/16 W
18 |Air Balancing 5 days Wed 9/7/16  Tue 9/13/16 i
19 |Clean Up, Warranties 5days Wed 9/14/16  Tue 9/20/16 ! ne
20 |[Close Out & Testing Systems 15 days Wed 9/21/16  Tue 10/11/16 ‘ ﬁ
PCM3, Inc. Compton CCD Little Theater Construction Sch. 160210

Section 01438 Project Schedule




